
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 19-0263 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:10/17/2019 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:10/22/2019 10/22/2019

Title: Authorize Change Order No. 4 to City Secretary No. 50411 with The Fain Group, Inc., in the Amount
of $200,152.66 for the Urban Villages Central Cluster Project in The Six Points Urban Village on Race
Street between Grace Avenue to Holden Street for a Total Contract Amount of $2,657,135.43
(COUNCIL DISTRICT 9)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 19-0263, 2. C00705_ SIX POINTS IMPROVEMENTS MAP.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL10/22/2019 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

